+ 613 9459 3488
Ned Kelly Bollards - Foldable
AB-NKB80-Y
Specifications
Description
Post dimensions 80mm  x  80mm  x 895mm
This bollard is finished in Powder Coat Yellow. It is fold-able and lockable.
Easily installed and ideally used for temporary access to driveways,
foot-paths & walkways.
Using the Ned Kelly bike shelter, Parkiteer is a Public Transport Victoria
Service that helps you get around with secure bicycle parking at Victorian
train stations.
The Ned Kelly Bike Shelter is a secure and space-efficient bicycle rack
guaranteed to provide protection and storage for cyclists. Built to fit up to
30 bikes, this shelter can be used for hospitals, universities, schools, train
stations, and other various public locations.
200mm  x  200mm  x 10mm
Zinc coated mild steel,
metallic powder coated
10.5kg
Locking fixtures are certified into concrete
post tension slabs 150mm thick
Surface mounted, with 4 off 12 x 65mm
Sleeve Anchors , Anti Theft & Anti Tamper
Meets OH&S lift-able weight guidelines
for manual handling.
Base dimensions
Material
Certification
Weight
Installation
Description
australianbollards.com.au
+ 613 9459 3488
AUSTRALIAN BOLLARDS - NJM GROUP